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Pojizersky kros 6km

Vékové kategorie

. jméno

M do 39 let
Svadlenka Jan,86
Kubiéek Michal,84
Skala Martin,85
Sames Jifi,96
Lnéni¢ka Jan,94
Chlupac¢ Jan,94
Fikker Jaroslav ml.,10
KoS$nar Daniel,07
Bezstarosta Jakub,94
M do 49 let

Cébelka Ondfre;j,80
Vana Martin,79
Racak Adam,77
Hrevu$ Alexandr,79
Ledvina Marek,82

M do 59 let

Louda Petr,64
Kubicek Zdenék,72
Vavak Libor,65
Dunovsky Jan,66
Fikker Jaroslav st.,70
M nad 60 let

Bufka Zdenék,57
Prchal Pavel,59
Valenta Michal,62
Kucéera Petr,61
Matéjka Milan,56
Trejbal Karel,51

Zdo 34 let

Khyrova Aneta,93
Treglerova Daniela,95
Vinsova Michaela,90
Z nad 35 let

Pauld Blanka,54
Safrankova Klara,78
Frykova Zderika,71

Bradlec 33.ro¢nik

oddil

AC Mlada Boleslav
Mnichovo Hradisté
Mnichovo Hradisté
Mnichovo Hradisté

Dvur Kralové nad Labem
Kuchyné Lipa

Bradlec

Bakov nad Jizerou
Tajna

Domousnice
Mlada Boleslav
Rokytnice n.J.
SPORT Brehy
KRB Chrudim

AC Ceska Lipa
Cyklolive

BK Sadska
Bradlec
Bradlec

AC Ceska Lipa

GP Kolin

Prales Tuzin

Test Struzinec
Stanék Sport Turnov
SKP MB

CARLA.KUPKOLO.Cz
Slavia Praha
Benatky n.J.

Maraténstav Upice
Jenstejn
Jenstejn

29.07.2023

kateg.

M do 39 let
M do 39 let
M do 39 let
M do 39 let
M do 39 let
M do 39 let
M do 39 let
M do 39 let
M do 39 let

M do 49 let
M do 49 let
M do 49 let
M do 49 let
M do 49 let

M do 59 let
M do 59 let
M do 59 let
M do 59 let
M do 59 let

M nad 60 let
M nad 60 let
M nad 60 let
M nad 60 let
M nad 60 let
M nad 60 let

Z do 34 let
Z do 34 let
Z do 34 let

Z nad 35 let
Z nad 35 let
Z nad 35 let

vaha

70,0
68,0
71,8
68,6
72,3
81,4
47,1
71,4
69,1

77,9
69,1
89,7
104,0
120,7

74,0
76,0
66,3
74,2
80,8

57,4
67,0
84,1
82,1
96,7
67,3

52,5
52,0
63,9

53,9
55,5
58,9

cas

00:25:02
00:26:15
00:28:06
00:28:41
00:29:20
00:32:08
00:33:08
00:33:18
00:33:39

00:28:55
00:30:27
00:32:29
00:49:00
01:08:00

00:29:22
00:30:04
00:31:53
00:33:49
00:33:57

00:32:05
00:33:31
00:37:13
00:38:15
00:51:29
00:59:55

00:29:03
00:30:29
00:35:04

00:33:32
00:37:05
00:42:53



